
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Boys
Date: 10/6/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Boys

1 Stevens Point 16:45.82322131176340

2 Hudson 17:26.5684634291812497

3 Marshfield 17:18.4453836322195103

4 Sauk Prairie 17:53.475624948332614170

5 Luther 18:04.09593716630152184

6 Rosholt 17:59.49179695637281191

7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 18:08.498766054392416193

8 Tomah 18:07.082675753413127209

9 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:11.390655852444220216

10 Assumption 18:52.4111997850108245

11 Darlington 18:24.280706461594743274

12 Athens 18:38.51049674722517284

13 Manitowoc Lincoln 19:11.01071058581774035318

14 Sparta 18:46.092898473635551326

15 Green Bay West 19:32.510810397888719394

16 Edgar 21:29.51121061029483497

17 Osseo-Fairchild 20:47.411010910110086506

Gillett 0

Adams-Friendship 0
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

1 255 Adam Rzentkowski 15:41.4Rosholt 5:03 min/m1 112
2 147 David Vannucchi 15:55.4Luther 5:08 min/m1 212
3 339 Chad Franz 16:22.2Stevens Point 5:16 min/m1 312
4 126 Anthony Weeks 16:28.2Hudson 5:18 min/m1 410
5 190 Joseph Mckee 16:30.0Marshfield 5:19 min/m1 511
6 344 Alex Strojny 16:30.7Stevens Point 5:19 min/m2 612
7 342 Zach Scharbarth 16:35.5Stevens Point 5:21 min/m3 79
8 973 Garrett Dolan 16:36.2Assumption 5:21 min/m1 811
9 191 Joshua Mckee 16:38.2Marshfield 5:22 min/m2 911
10 974 Sean Dolan 16:43.1Assumption 5:23 min/m2 1012
11 341 Jake Lepak 16:45.1Stevens Point 5:24 min/m4 1111
12 121 George Bond 16:55.2Hudson 5:27 min/m2 1212
13 98 Derek Hanson 16:56.2Gillett 5:27 min/m1 <510
14 340 James Jacobs 16:56.4Stevens Point 5:27 min/m5 139
15 273 Noah Wankerl 16:56.5Sauk Prairie 5:27 min/m1 1411
16 144 Sam Larson 16:57.1Luther 5:28 min/m2 1512
17 464 Sam Forstner 16:58.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:28 min/m1 1612
18 986 Johnathon Nowacki 17:00.2Athens 5:29 min/m1 1711
19 123 Noah Lundeen 17:01.2Hudson 5:29 min/m3 1811
20 107 Alexander Knutson 17:02.2Green Bay West 5:29 min/m1 1910
21 48 Wills Manning 17:03.2Deerfield/Cambridge 5:30 min/m1 2012
22 187 Addison Hill 17:03.4Marshfield 5:30 min/m3 2111
23 338 Jacob Bourget 17:03.7Stevens Point 5:30 min/m6 2210
24 343 Tristan Sernau 17:07.1Stevens Point 5:31 min/m7 2311
25 470 Harrison Sullivan 17:08.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:31 min/m2 2411
26 337 Eric Boettcher 17:09.2Stevens Point 5:32 min/m8 >79
27 987 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:15.0Athens 5:33 min/m2 2512
28 271 Hudson Haas 17:16.2Sauk Prairie 5:34 min/m2 2611
29 440 Caleb Lenning 17:18.6Tomah 5:35 min/m1 2711
30 253 Zach Lepak 17:20.1Rosholt 5:35 min/m2 2812
31 127 Cale Wimer 17:21.0Hudson 5:35 min/m4 2911
32 142 Quaid Handy 17:22.1Luther 5:36 min/m3 3012
33 442 Eugene Peterson 17:25.2Tomah 5:37 min/m2 3111
34 188 Henry Hoerneman 17:33.9Marshfield 5:39 min/m4 329
35 270 Camden Desroches 17:34.7Sauk Prairie 5:40 min/m3 3311
36 124 Jacob Mathes 17:37.7Hudson 5:41 min/m5 3412
37 175 Sam Jacobson 17:40.2Manitowoc Lincoln 5:42 min/m1 3510
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

38 192 Eli Swanson 17:40.5Marshfield 5:42 min/m5 3612
39 254 Mathew Ross 17:43.4Rosholt 5:43 min/m3 3711
40 185 Carter Chojnacki 17:44.7Marshfield 5:43 min/m6 3812
41 466 Mitchell Hammer 17:47.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:44 min/m3 3912
42 172 Max Bailey 17:48.5Manitowoc Lincoln 5:44 min/m2 4010
43 441 Coy Nelson 17:51.5Tomah 5:45 min/m3 4110
44 45 Zach Huffman 17:54.0Deerfield/Cambridge 5:46 min/m2 429
45 1000 Tucker Lange 17:56.0Darlington 5:47 min/m1 4312
46 50 Jack Nikolay 17:57.4Deerfield/Cambridge 5:47 min/m3 4410
47 186 Jacob Dick 17:58.0Marshfield 5:47 min/m7 4512
48 125 Adam Tronnes 18:06.1Hudson 5:50 min/m6 4611
49 2 Willie Riechers 18:07.4Darlington 5:50 min/m2 4711
50 268 Sam Beattie 18:08.0Sauk Prairie 5:50 min/m4 4810
51 272 Casey Vande Hey 18:09.7Sauk Prairie 5:51 min/m5 4911
52 978 Nicholas Smits 18:11.4Assumption 5:52 min/m3 5012
53 307 Izak Anderson 18:12.0Sparta 5:52 min/m1 5111
54 49 Makhai Navarro 18:14.2Deerfield/Cambridge 5:52 min/m4 5210
55 438 Kale Gnewikow 18:15.5Tomah 5:53 min/m4 5310
56 465 Zac Hamel 18:17.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:53 min/m4 5411
57 306 Ethan Anderson 18:18.1Sparta 5:54 min/m2 5511
58 252 Bryan Cook 18:18.7Rosholt 5:54 min/m4 5612
59 443 Eric Tollefson 18:20.5Tomah 5:55 min/m5 5711
60 51 Austin Trewyn-Colvin 18:21.1Deerfield/Cambridge 5:55 min/m5 5810
61 4 Bailey Schwartz 18:21.3Darlington 5:55 min/m3 5911
62 468 Harrison Lambert 18:21.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:55 min/m5 6011
63 1 Rhett Reuter 18:23.2Darlington 5:55 min/m4 619
64 275 Dalton Zirbel 18:23.7Sauk Prairie 5:56 min/m6 629
65 312 Vaughn Rice 18:24.2Sparta 5:56 min/m3 639
66 3 Trae Schilling 18:27.2Darlington 5:57 min/m5 6412
67 46 Jonathan Jones 18:28.5Deerfield/Cambridge 5:57 min/m6 6510
68 146 Micah Schibbelhut 18:34.2Luther 5:59 min/m4 6610
69 437 Weston Boettcher 18:34.2Tomah 5:59 min/m6 6710
70 122 Dylan Hay 18:36.0Hudson 6:00 min/m7 6811
71 249 Anthony Bianco 18:36.4Rosholt 6:00 min/m5 6910
72 998 Miles Carper 18:37.2Darlington 6:00 min/m6 7012
73 148 Thomas Walsh 18:38.8Luther 6:00 min/m5 7112
74 988 Brock Thompson 18:40.0Athens 6:01 min/m3 7211
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

75 313 Brady Towne 18:40.3Sparta 6:01 min/m4 7311
76 189 Tanner Kanable 18:41.2Marshfield 6:01 min/m8 >712
77 985 Andrew Hartmann 18:41.3Athens 6:01 min/m4 7411
78 269 Tristan Blechinger 18:44.8Sauk Prairie 6:02 min/m7 7512
79 467 Nathan Hammer 18:46.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:03 min/m6 7610
80 176 Tyson Rupp 18:49.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:04 min/m3 779
81 958 Devon Austin 18:53.5Adams-Friendship 6:05 min/m1 <512
82 975 Cameran Kopacz 18:54.1Assumption 6:05 min/m4 7812
83 251 Isaiah Cherek 18:54.2Rosholt 6:05 min/m6 7912
84 274 Richard Wolff 18:54.7Sauk Prairie 6:06 min/m8 >79
85 97 Conner Hanson 18:55.5Gillett 6:06 min/m2 <59
86 5 Michael Thompson 18:57.2Darlington 6:06 min/m7 8010
87 95 Riley Engebretsen 18:58.6Gillett 6:07 min/m3 <510
88 178 Harris Uhlir 19:03.0Manitowoc Lincoln 6:08 min/m4 8111
89 439 Matthew Holtz 19:03.5Tomah 6:08 min/m7 8211
90 76 Joshua Brewster 19:04.1Edgar 6:09 min/m1 8312
91 310 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista 19:05.5Sparta 6:09 min/m5 8411
92 444 Micah Winchell 19:10.2Tomah 6:11 min/m8 >712
93 174 Luis Candelaria 19:10.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:11 min/m5 8511
94 999 Cristian Guiterrez 19:16.1Darlington 6:12 min/m8 >710
95 241 Josh Porter 19:16.1Osseo-Fairchild 6:12 min/m1 8612
96 109 Emmett Olson 19:16.3Green Bay West 6:13 min/m2 8711
97 110 Owen Salzer 19:16.9Green Bay West 6:13 min/m3 8810
98 311 Chad Merow 19:18.3Sparta 6:13 min/m6 8912
99 47 Kody Lewellin 19:20.6Deerfield/Cambridge 6:14 min/m7 9011

100 256 Sam Trzebiatowski 19:21.5Rosholt 6:14 min/m7 9110
101 309 Justin Ferguson 19:23.6Sparta 6:15 min/m7 9210
102 145 Tyler Savor 19:26.0Luther 6:16 min/m6 9311
103 75 Giantonio Brazzola 19:34.0Edgar 6:18 min/m2 9411
104 143 Josiah Hoppe 19:34.8Luther 6:18 min/m7 9510
105 984 Aaron Hartmann 19:36.6Athens 6:19 min/m5 9611
106 106 Collin Van Dam 19:37.5Green Bay West 6:19 min/m4 979
107 469 Zach Schaeffer 19:39.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:20 min/m7 989
108 250 Cade Bowker 19:44.7Rosholt 6:22 min/m8 >712
109 977 Dennis Mattot 19:45.2Assumption 6:22 min/m5 9911
110 325 Ryan Mohr 19:54.1Sparta 6:25 min/m8 >712
111 44 Liam Brown 19:55.3Deerfield/Cambridge 6:25 min/m8 >710
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

112 240 Jared Penkert 20:00.0Osseo-Fairchild 6:27 min/m2 10011
113 484 Jacob Khang 20:01.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:27 min/m8 >79
114 162 Ronald Walters 20:11.1Luther 6:30 min/m8 >79
115 239 Zach Pecenka 20:15.6Osseo-Fairchild 6:32 min/m3 10111
116 81 Cole Schilling 20:25.7Edgar 6:35 min/m3 10210
117 105 Caleb Bazett-Jones 20:25.7Green Bay West 6:35 min/m5 1039
118 989 Tanner Westfall 20:38.1Athens 6:39 min/m6 10411
119 173 Zach Bergner 20:46.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:42 min/m6 1059
120 80 Mitchel Paul 20:52.5Edgar 6:44 min/m4 10612
121 177 Max Schoepp 20:58.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:45 min/m7 10711
122 108 Shawn Muenster 21:36.2Green Bay West 6:58 min/m6 1089
123 242 Cole Windhorst 22:06.2Osseo-Fairchild 7:07 min/m4 10912
124 238 Brayton Pecenka 22:18.9Osseo-Fairchild 7:11 min/m5 11011
125 976 Cale Kubisiak 23:04.2Assumption 7:26 min/m6 11112
126 79 Nathan Normington 27:31.3Edgar 8:52 min/m5 11212
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:40 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 3 339 Chad Franz 16:22.2 3
2 6 344 Alex Strojny 16:30.7 6
3 7 342 Zach Scharbarth 16:35.5 7
4 11 341 Jake Lepak 16:45.1 11
5 14 340 James Jacobs 16:56.4 13
6 23 338 Jacob Bourget 17:03.7 22
7 24 343 Tristan Sernau 17:07.1 23
8 26 337 Eric Boettcher 17:09.2 >7

Team name: Team result:97 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hudson

Team Points
1 4 126 Anthony Weeks 16:28.2 4
2 12 121 George Bond 16:55.2 12
3 19 123 Noah Lundeen 17:01.2 18
4 31 127 Cale Wimer 17:21.0 29
5 36 124 Jacob Mathes 17:37.7 34
6 48 125 Adam Tronnes 18:06.1 46
7 70 122 Dylan Hay 18:36.0 68

Team name: Team result:103 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 190 Joseph Mckee 16:30.0 5
2 9 191 Joshua Mckee 16:38.2 9
3 22 187 Addison Hill 17:03.4 21
4 34 188 Henry Hoerneman 17:33.9 32
5 38 192 Eli Swanson 17:40.5 36
6 40 185 Carter Chojnacki 17:44.7 38
7 47 186 Jacob Dick 17:58.0 45
8 76 189 Tanner Kanable 18:41.2 >7

Team name: Team result:170 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
1 15 273 Noah Wankerl 16:56.5 14
2 28 271 Hudson Haas 17:16.2 26
3 35 270 Camden Desroches 17:34.7 33
4 50 268 Sam Beattie 18:08.0 48
5 51 272 Casey Vande Hey 18:09.7 49
6 64 275 Dalton Zirbel 18:23.7 62
7 78 269 Tristan Blechinger 18:44.8 75
8 84 274 Richard Wolff 18:54.7 >7

Team name: Team result:184 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
1 2 147 David Vannucchi 15:55.4 2
2 16 144 Sam Larson 16:57.1 15
3 32 142 Quaid Handy 17:22.1 30
4 68 146 Micah Schibbelhut 18:34.2 66
5 73 148 Thomas Walsh 18:38.8 71
6 102 145 Tyler Savor 19:26.0 93
7 104 143 Josiah Hoppe 19:34.8 95
8 114 162 Ronald Walters 20:11.1 >7
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Team name: Team result:184 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points

Team name: Team result:191 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 1 255 Adam Rzentkowski 15:41.4 1
2 30 253 Zach Lepak 17:20.1 28
3 39 254 Mathew Ross 17:43.4 37
4 58 252 Bryan Cook 18:18.7 56
5 71 249 Anthony Bianco 18:36.4 69
6 83 251 Isaiah Cherek 18:54.2 79
7 100 256 Sam Trzebiatowski 19:21.5 91
8 108 250 Cade Bowker 19:44.7 >7

Team name: Team result:193 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 17 464 Sam Forstner 16:58.1 16
2 25 470 Harrison Sullivan 17:08.7 24
3 41 466 Mitchell Hammer 17:47.9 39
4 56 465 Zac Hamel 18:17.3 54
5 62 468 Harrison Lambert 18:21.5 60
6 79 467 Nathan Hammer 18:46.0 76
7 107 469 Zach Schaeffer 19:39.7 98
8 113 484 Jacob Khang 20:01.4 >7

Team name: Team result:209 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
1 29 440 Caleb Lenning 17:18.6 27
2 33 442 Eugene Peterson 17:25.2 31
3 43 441 Coy Nelson 17:51.5 41
4 55 438 Kale Gnewikow 18:15.5 53
5 59 443 Eric Tollefson 18:20.5 57
6 69 437 Weston Boettcher 18:34.2 67
7 89 439 Matthew Holtz 19:03.5 82
8 92 444 Micah Winchell 19:10.2 >7

Team name: Team result:216 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Points
1 21 48 Wills Manning 17:03.2 20
2 44 45 Zach Huffman 17:54.0 42
3 46 50 Jack Nikolay 17:57.4 44
4 54 49 Makhai Navarro 18:14.2 52
5 60 51 Austin Trewyn-Colvin 18:21.1 58
6 67 46 Jonathan Jones 18:28.5 65
7 99 47 Kody Lewellin 19:20.6 90
8 111 44 Liam Brown 19:55.3 >7

Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 8 973 Garrett Dolan 16:36.2 8
2 10 974 Sean Dolan 16:43.1 10
3 52 978 Nicholas Smits 18:11.4 50
4 82 975 Cameran Kopacz 18:54.1 78
5 109 977 Dennis Mattot 19:45.2 99
6 125 976 Cale Kubisiak 23:04.2 111
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Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team name: Team result:274 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
1 45 1000 Tucker Lange 17:56.0 43
2 49 2 Willie Riechers 18:07.4 47
3 61 4 Bailey Schwartz 18:21.3 59
4 63 1 Rhett Reuter 18:23.2 61
5 66 3 Trae Schilling 18:27.2 64
6 72 998 Miles Carper 18:37.2 70
7 86 5 Michael Thompson 18:57.2 80
8 94 999 Cristian Guiterrez 19:16.1 >7

Team name: Team result:284 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 18 986 Johnathon Nowacki 17:00.2 17
2 27 987 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:15.0 25
3 74 988 Brock Thompson 18:40.0 72
4 77 985 Andrew Hartmann 18:41.3 74
5 105 984 Aaron Hartmann 19:36.6 96
6 118 989 Tanner Westfall 20:38.1 104

Team name: Team result:318 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 37 175 Sam Jacobson 17:40.2 35
2 42 172 Max Bailey 17:48.5 40
3 80 176 Tyson Rupp 18:49.4 77
4 88 178 Harris Uhlir 19:03.0 81
5 93 174 Luis Candelaria 19:10.6 85
6 119 173 Zach Bergner 20:46.9 105
7 121 177 Max Schoepp 20:58.2 107

Team name: Team result:326 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta

Team Points
1 53 307 Izak Anderson 18:12.0 51
2 57 306 Ethan Anderson 18:18.1 55
3 65 312 Vaughn Rice 18:24.2 63
4 75 313 Brady Towne 18:40.3 73
5 91 310 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista 19:05.5 84
6 98 311 Chad Merow 19:18.3 89
7 101 309 Justin Ferguson 19:23.6 92
8 110 325 Ryan Mohr 19:54.1 >7

Team name: Team result:394 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West

Team Points
1 20 107 Alexander Knutson 17:02.2 19
2 96 109 Emmett Olson 19:16.3 87
3 97 110 Owen Salzer 19:16.9 88
4 106 106 Collin Van Dam 19:37.5 97
5 117 105 Caleb Bazett-Jones 20:25.7 103
6 122 108 Shawn Muenster 21:36.2 108
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Team name: Team result:497 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 90 76 Joshua Brewster 19:04.1 83
2 103 75 Giantonio Brazzola 19:34.0 94
3 116 81 Cole Schilling 20:25.7 102
4 120 80 Mitchel Paul 20:52.5 106
5 126 79 Nathan Normington 27:31.3 112

Team name: Team result:506 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Osseo-Fairchild

Team Points
1 95 241 Josh Porter 19:16.1 86
2 112 240 Jared Penkert 20:00.0 100
3 115 239 Zach Pecenka 20:15.6 101
4 123 242 Cole Windhorst 22:06.2 109
5 124 238 Brayton Pecenka 22:18.9 110
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